T & T Doubles Prize List

Tournament Prize List (38 Entries)

1st $600.00
2nd $450.00
3rd $350.00
4th $300.00
5th $250.00
6th $210.00
7th $170.00
8th $140.00
$2,470.00

Optional Handicap Singles (45 Entries)

3/27/2022

1st $90.00
2nd $70.00
3rd $55.00
4th $40.00
5th $35.00
6th $30.00
7th $25.00
8th $20.00
9th $18.00
$383.00

Optional Scratch Singles (36 Entries)

1st $90.00
2nd $65.00
3rd $50.00

4th-tie $31.00
4th-tie $31.00

6th $21.00
7th $18.00
$306.00

Optional Hdcp. Crossover Doubles (70 Entries)

1st $185.00
2nd $130.00
3rd $90.00
4th $60.00
5th $50.00
6th $45.00
7th $35.00
$595.00

Optional Scratch Crossover Doubles (27 Entries)

1st $100.00

2nd $75.00

3rd $55.00
$230.00

Total Prize Monies Paid
$3,984.00

Score
1897
1885
1849
1834
1813
1812
1808
1806

Score
985
981
980
976
975
968
946
930
928

Score
912
896
884
867
867
864
859

Score
1966
1965
1961
1960
1956
1953
1949

Score
1808
1779
1766

Denise Randolph & Tommy MclLane
Sean Miller & Sean-Kristopher Moment
Martessa Tinsley & Marquis Harrod

Pam Taylor & Donzell Wilkerson

Hunter Wynkoop & Jack Wynkoop
Rachel Marlowe & Cedric Nole

Tyrone Watkins & Yolanda Williams
Anthony Meadows & Rebecca Meadows

Denise Randolph
Tyrone Watkins
Tracy Montague
Sean Miller
Donzell Wilkerson
Allen Hayes
Carletha Rhones
Cedric Noles
Andrea Sharp

Tommy MclLane
Allen Hayes
Gregory Francis Jr.
Chris Price

Dan Bright

Sean Miller

Jim Wolfe

Denise Randolph & Tyrone Watkins
Denise Randolph & Tracy Montague
Denise Randolph & Sean Miller
Denise Randolph & Donzell Wilkerson
Donzell Wilkerson & Tyrone Watkins
Denise Randolph & Allen Hayes

Allen Hayes & Tyrone Watkins

Tommy McLane & Allen Hayes
Tommy MclLane & Dan Bright
Tommy McLane & John Oliver



