T & T Doubles Prize List 3/27/2022

Tournament Prize List (38 Entries) Score			
1st	\$600.00	1897	Denise Randolph & Tommy McLane
2nd	\$450.00	1885	Sean Miller & Sean-Kristopher Moment
3rd	\$350.00	1849	Martessa Tinsley & Marquis Harrod
4th	\$300.00	1834	Pam Taylor & Donzell Wilkerson
5th	\$250.00	1813	Hunter Wynkoop & Jack Wynkoop
6th	\$210.00	1812	Rachel Marlowe & Cedric Nole
7th	\$170.00	1808	Tyrone Watkins & Yolanda Williams
8th	\$140.00	1806	Anthony Meadows & Rebecca Meadows
C	\$2,470.00	1000	randion, meddono di nebessa meddono
	Handicap Singles (45 Entries)	<u>Score</u>	
1st	\$90.00	985	Denise Randolph
2nd	\$70.00	981	Tyrone Watkins
3rd	\$55.00	980	Tracy Montague
4th	\$40.00	976	Sean Miller
5th	\$35.00	975	Donzell Wilkerson
6th	\$30.00	968	Allen Hayes
7th	\$25.00	946	Carletha Rhones
8th	\$20.00	930	Cedric Noles
9th	\$18.00	928	Andrea Sharp
	\$383.00		
Optional Scratch Singles (36 Entries) Score			
1st	\$90.00	912	Tommy McLane
2nd	\$65.00	896	Allen Hayes
3rd	\$50.00	884	Gregory Francis Jr.
4th-tie	\$31.00	867	Chris Price
4th-tie	\$31.00	867	Dan Bright
6th	\$21.00	864	Sean Miller
7th	\$18.00	859	Jim Wolfe
	\$306.00		
Optional I	Hdcp. Crossover Doubles (70 Entries)	<u>Score</u>	
1st	\$185.00	1966	Denise Randolph & Tyrone Watkins
2nd	\$130.00	1965	Denise Randolph & Tracy Montague
3rd	\$90.00	1961	Denise Randolph & Sean Miller
4th	\$60.00	1960	Denise Randolph & Donzell Wilkerson
5th	\$50.00	1956	Donzell Wilkerson & Tyrone Watkins
6th	\$45.00	1953	Denise Randolph & Allen Hayes
7th	\$35.00	1949	Allen Hayes & Tyrone Watkins
	\$595.00		
Optional Scratch Crossover Doubles (27 Entries) Score			
1st	\$100.00	1808	Tommy McLane & Allen Hayes
2nd	\$75.00	1779	Tommy McLane & Dan Bright
3rd	\$55.00	1766	Tommy McLane & John Oliver
•	\$230.00	, ,	,
	•		

Total Prize Monies Paid

\$3,984.00